

Ragini Arvind Kandesar
Vs
State of Maharashtra Through Jaysingpur Police Station

Exh. No.	Particulars	Order
Exh. 1	Application filed u/s 503 of B.N.S.S.	Call the say of Ld. APP and O.S.
Exh. 2	VP	Filed
Exh. 3	List of Documents	Filed
Exh. 4	Address Memo	Seen

Date – 03/06/2026

(A.T. Mangire)
J.M.F.C. Jaysingpur.
Tal. Shirol, Dist. Kolhapur.