

**E- filing Case-Cr.M.A.No.81/2026**

Exh.19 :- Application for reissue of notice to I.O.  
**ORDER**- Allowed

Dt-02/07/2026  
Jaysingpur

J.M.F.C.Court No.2  
Jaysingpur