

E- filing Case- Cr. M. A. No. 81/2026

Exh.22 :- Say by the applicant to the Third party application
ORDER- Seen

Exh.23 :- Citation pursis by the applicant
ORDER- Seen

Dt-14/07/2026
Jaysingpur

J.M.F.C.Court No.2
Jaysingpur